050 Green Division Hockey

Tuesdays 2011-2012
	Golds

	Name
	Home Phone #
	Work Phone #
	E-mail

	Temple, John

Team Representative
	745-4167
	
	jhtemple@rogers.com

	Buck, Ernie
	     824-9841
	863-2967
	erniebuck@rogers.com 

	Cooper, John
	741-6781
	997-9564
	jtcooper@magma.ca 

	Derraugh, Joe
	794-3392
	
	joederraugh@gmail.com 

	Lacelle, Paul
	     448-3079
	
	Paul.lacelle@bell.net 

	Mackney, Steve
	746-9616
	
	smackney@gmail.com 

	Monaghan, Peter
	824-4844
	941-4892
	Peter.Monaghan@cra-arc.gc.ca 

	Nye, Bill
	723-0320
	
	thenyes@rogers.com 

	Scott, Brian
	     236-1935
	237-2871
	Brian.Scott@spcs-ins.com 

	Shipley, Steve
	723-0465
	
	steve.shipley@rogers.com 

	Trottier, Elliot
	595-0651
	
	Elliot.Trottier@osfi-bsif.gc.ca 

	John Kohli

Goalie
	828-7408
	
	jbsparky@magma.ca 


In the interest of obtaining team and divisional parity, players may be moved from one team to another.

